In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2022 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 15 01069
rev. 2022/09/26
Dump Valves
DVU Series
The DVU Series features pneumatically controlled

DVU 150 and175
DVU 2105, 2115 and 2120
How to Order
Part
Number
Model and Description Notes
U
se
 M
od
el
 N
um
b
er
DVU2120
DVU2115
DVU2105
DVU175
DVU175SS
DVU150
DVU150SS
55000272 DVU2120 Seal Kit
Service
Parts
55000273 DVU2120 Diaphragm Kit
55000271 DVU2115 Seal Kit
55000273 DVU2115 Diaphragm Kit
55000270 DVU2105 Seal Kit
55000273 DVU2105 Diaphragm Kit
55000230 DVU150/175 Seal Kit
55000231 DVU150/175 Diaphragm Kit
55000255 DVU150/175 End Seal Kit
55000262 DVU150SS/175SS Seal Kit
55000231 DVU150SS/175SS Diaphragm Kit
Scrubber Level Systems (SLS)
SLS includes LS200, LS200NDVOR
and DVU valve:
SLS2120 - Includes DVU2120 valve
SLS150 - Includes DVU150 valve
-LR - Less regulator option available
Models
Model Inlet Outlet
Trim Size
inches (mm)
Working
Max.
Press.
DVU2120 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.500 (12.7) 2000 psi
DVU2115 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.571 (14.5) 1500 psi
DVU2105 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.791 (20.09) 500 psi
DVU175 1 NPT 3/4 NPT 0.359 (9) 1800 psi
DVU175SS 1 NPT 3/4 NPT 0.359 (9) 1800 psi
DVU150 1 NPT 1/2 NPT 0.359 (9) 1800 psi
DVU150SS 1 NPT 1/2 NPT 0.359 (9) 1800 psi
MSLS includes MLS-020,
LS200NDVOR and DVU valve:
MSLS150 - Includes DVU150 valve
-LR - Less regulator option available
-TF - Test function option available
with MSLS150
Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions
Model Weight Dimension
DVU150, DVU150SS,
DVU175, DVU175SS, 9 lbs. (4 kg)
8 x 8 x 12 in. (203 x 203 x 305 mm)
DVU2105, DVU2115,
DVU2120 14 lbs. (6.4 kg)